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Mon Feb 4 11:31pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sunday Warrior

Come Back Kidd
Cheesypoof
Underdogs

Bean Crushers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sunday Warrior

Come Back Kidd
RedFins

Cheesypoof
Millennium Monarchs

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Get Schwifty

Sunday Warrior

Come Back Kidd
Millennium Monarchs
Bean Crushers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Get Schwifty

RedFins

Come Back Kidd
Cheesypoof

Bean Crushers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Sunday Warrior

Come Back Kidd
Millennium Monarchs
Bean Crushers

Get Schwifty

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Sunday Warrior

Come Back Kidd
Cheesypoof
Millennium Monarchs
Get Schwifty

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Get Schwifty

Come Back Kidd
Cheesypoof
Underdogs

Bean Crushers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Come Back Kidd
Cheesypoof
Millennium Monarchs
Underdogs

Bean Crushers

98
292
125
211
219

219
193
231
110
184

179
118
129
163
136

221
137
192
212
171

149
253
156
193
168

116
302
157
132
174

220
109
251
219
153

174
214
242
141
162

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

RedFins

Get Schwifty
Millennium Monarchs
Aaron it out

Little Giants

Little Giants
Bean Crushers
Aaron it out
Get Schwifty
Underdogs

Little Giants
RedFins
Underdogs
Aaron it out
Cheesypoof

Aaron it out

Little Giants

Sunday Warrior
Millennium Monarchs
Underdogs

Underdogs

Cheesypoof
Little Giants
Aaron it out
RedFins

Aaron it out
Bean Crushers
Little Giants
RedFins
Underdogs

Little Giants

Sunday Warrior
Aaron it out

RedFins

Millennium Monarchs

Get Schwifty
Sunday Warrior
RedFins

Little Giants
Aaron it out

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

154
224
196
168
182

184
113
185
254
160

193
222
242
103
179

231
133
210
179
233

172
166
142
127
172

183
198
164
229
225

220

95
134
187
170

211
214
207
169
123
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Sunday Warrior

Come Back Kidd
Cheesypoof

Bean Crushers

Get Schwifty

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Come Back Kidd
Cheesypoof

Little Giants

Bean Crushers

Get Schwifty

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Come Back Kidd
Millennium Monarchs
Cheesypoof

Bean Crushers

Get Schwifty

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sunday Warrior

Come Back Kidd
Cheesypoof

Millennium Monarchs
Bean Crushers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Come Back Kidd
Cheesypoof

Little Giants

Bean Crushers

Get Schwifty

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Come Back Kidd
Millennium Monarchs
Underdogs

Bean Crushers

Get Schwifty

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Cheesypoof

Get Schwifty

Aaron it out

Bean Crushers

Come Back Kidd

Little Giants

Sunday Warrior

Underdogs

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Get Schwifty

Millennium Monarchs

Aaron it out

222
144
209
117
304

164
235
218
207
204

218
150
144
213
283

190
156
183
211
274

129
156
133
180
257

130
104
165
210
154

135
235
153
149

79

92
226
173

181
182
135

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Aaron it out
Underdogs

Little Giants
Millennium Monarchs
RedFins

Millennium Monarchs
Underdogs

Aaron it out

RedFins

Sunday Warrior

RedFins
Sunday Warrior
Aaron it out
Little Giants
Underdogs

Underdogs
Little Giants
RedFins
Aaron it out
Get Schwifty

RedFins

Underdogs

Aaron it out

Sunday Warrior
Millennium Monarchs

Aaron it out
Little Giants
RedFins
Cheesypoof
Sunday Warrior

Millennium Monarchs
RedFins

Underdogs
Little Giants

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

135
348
60
85
178

199
154

99
251
242

156
226
171
272
179

262
188
152
209
160

198
115
129
113
143

180
191
103
197

98

136
129

203
158
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Bean Crushers 148
Cheesypoof 275
Come Back Kidd 223
RedFins 148
Sunday Warrior 194

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Millennium Monarchs 94 VS Underdogs 188
Aaron it out 104
Bean Crushers 102
Cheesypoof 153
Come Back Kidd 123
Get Schwifty 197
Little Giants 158
RedFins 73
Sunday Warrior 191
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