## NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:31pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1			D 15:	454
Sunday Warrior	98	VS	RedFins	154
Come Back Kidd	292	VS	Get Schwifty	224
Cheesypoof	125	VS	Millennium Monarchs	196
Underdogs	211	VS	Aaron it out	168
Bean Crushers	219	VS	Little Giants	182
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sunday Warrior	219	VS	Little Giants	184
Come Back Kidd	193	VS	Bean Crushers	113
RedFins	231	VS	Aaron it out	185
Cheesypoof	110	VS	Get Schwifty	254
Millennium Monarchs	184	VS	Underdogs	160
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Get Schwifty	179	VS	Little Giants	193
Sunday Warrior	118	VS	RedFins	222
Come Back Kidd	129	VS	Underdogs	242
Millennium Monarchs	163	VS	Aaron it out	103
Bean Crushers	136	VS	Cheesypoof	179
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Get Schwifty	221	VS	Aaron it out	231
RedFins	137	VS	Little Giants	133
Come Back Kidd	192	VS	Sunday Warrior	210
Cheesypoof	212	VS	Millennium Monarchs	179
Bean Crushers	171	VS	Underdogs	233
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Sunday Warrior	149	VS	Underdogs	172
Come Back Kidd	253	VS	Cheesypoof	166
Millennium Monarchs	156	VS	Little Giants	142
Bean Crushers	193	VS	Aaron it out	127
Get Schwifty	168	VS	RedFins	172
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Sunday Warrior	116	VS	Aaron it out	183
Come Back Kidd	302	VS	Bean Crushers	198
Cheesypoof	157	VS	Little Giants	164
Millennium Monarchs	132	VS	RedFins	229
Get Schwifty	174	VS	Underdogs	225
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Get Schwifty	220	VS	Little Giants	220
Come Back Kidd	109	VS	Sunday Warrior	95
Cheesypoof	251	VS	Aaron it out	134
Underdogs	219	VS	RedFins	187
Bean Crushers	153	VS	Millennium Monarchs	170
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Come Back Kidd	174	VS	Get Schwifty	211
Cheesypoof	214	vs VS	Sunday Warrior	211
Millennium Monarchs	242	vs VS	RedFins	207
Underdogs	141	vs VS	Little Giants	169
Bean Crushers	162	vs VS	Aaron it out	123
	102	••		120

## NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:31pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Sunday Warrior	222	VS	Aaron it out	135
Come Back Kidd	144	VS	Underdogs	348
Cheesypoof	209	VS	Little Giants	60
Bean Crushers	117	VS	Millennium Monarchs	85
Get Schwifty	304	VS	RedFins	178
•				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Come Back Kidd	164	VS	Millennium Monarchs	199
Cheesypoof	235	VS	Underdogs	154
Little Giants	218	VS	Aaron it out	99
Bean Crushers	207	VS	RedFins	251
Get Schwifty	204	VS	Sunday Warrior	242
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Come Back Kidd	218	VS	RedFins	156
Millennium Monarchs	150	VS	Sunday Warrior	226
Cheesypoof	144	VS	Aaron it out	171
Bean Crushers	213	VS	Little Giants	272
Get Schwifty	283	VS	Underdogs	179
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Sunday Warrior	190	VS	Underdogs	262
Come Back Kidd	156	VS	Little Giants	188
Cheesypoof	183	VS	RedFins	152
Millennium Monarchs	211	VS	Aaron it out	209
Bean Crushers	274	VS	Get Schwifty	160
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Come Back Kidd	129	VS	RedFins	198
Cheesypoof	156	VS	Underdogs	115
Little Giants	133	VS	Aaron it out	129
Bean Crushers	180	VS	Sunday Warrior	113
Get Schwifty	257	VS	Millennium Monarchs	143
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	400		A	400
Come Back Kidd	130	VS	Aaron it out	180
Millennium Monarchs	104 165	VS	Little Giants RedFins	191 103
Underdogs Bean Crushers	210	VS	Cheesypoof	197
Get Schwifty	154	vs vs	Sunday Warrior	98
Get Scriwing	154	VS	Suriday Warrior	90
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Cheesypoof	135	VS	Millennium Monarchs	136
Get Schwifty	235	VS	RedFins	129
Aaron it out	153			
Bean Crushers	149			
Come Back Kidd	79			
Little Giants	92			
Sunday Warrior	226			
Underdogs	173			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Get Schwifty	181	VS	Underdogs	203
Millennium Monarchs	182	VS	Little Giants	158
Aaron it out	135			



## NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:31pm ET

Bean Crushers	148			
Cheesypoof	275			
Come Back Kidd	223			
RedFins	148			
Sunday Warrior	194			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Millennium Monarchs	94	VS	Underdogs	188
Aaron it out	104			
Bean Crushers	102			
Cheesypoof	153			
Come Back Kidd	123			
Get Schwifty	197			
Little Giants	158			
RedFins	73			
Sunday Warrior	191			